Dance Gamp Las Vegas
AMERICAN STYLE
Competitors Camp

GET JUDGES/CHAMPIONS PERSPECTIVE ON THINGS THAT MATTER ON THE COMPETITIVE FLOOR

June 8th, 2025

American Smeeth & American Rhythm

American Smooth

9:30AM
10:15 AM

11:00 AM

11:45 AM

12:30 PM

Slawek Sochacki & Marzena Stachura

Gary Mcintyre & Susan Kriklin

Edward Simon

Gary Mcintyre & Susan Kriklin

Oleksyi Pigotskyy & Anastasiia Zhuchenko

1:15-2:00pm Break

American Rhythm

2:00 PM

2:45 PM

3:30 PM

4:15 PM

5:00 PM

Oleksyi Pigotskyy & Anastasiia Zhuchenko
Andrew Escolme & Asta Sigvaldadottir
Andrew Escolme & Asta Sigvaldadottir
Gary Mcintyre & Susan Kriklin

Nazar Norov & Yuki Haraguchi




